
VIVEK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
Village and Post-Bhauwapar District - Gorakhpur

9506206398 | avkv234@gmail.com

2014

2016

2019

2021

2022

Education

Saraswati Inter College Naharpur Gorakhpur
Highschool
68%

Saraswati Inter College Naharpur Gorakhpur
Intermediate
65%

Maharana Pratap PG College Jungle Dhushan
Graduation (B.A.)
60%

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Gorakhpur
Post Graduation (M.A.)
76.4%

UGC NET

Activities

NSS VOLUNTEER(2016-2019)

LIBRARY MINISTER of Student Union(2017-2018)

MEMBER OF PARLIAMENT at Jagaran Yoth Parliament(2019-2020)

Languages

Hindi

English

Bhojpuri

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 24/01/1999

Marital Status : Unmarried

Father's Name : Vinod Vishwakarma


